24MAR17

PRICE REPORT
17:58:47 (EDT) REPORTING

AmT/MA2 17.1.32

DATE: 24MAR17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 24MAR17

RACE : 10
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 6/2/14/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 2
3rd 14
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/14
Superfecta
CFFICIAL

6/2/14/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
206.60

$1.00 PAYS
1154.10

$1.00 PAYS
15759.20

(US Dollars)
Place

7.20
25.00

$1.00 PAYS

103.30

$0.50 PAYS
577.05

$0.10 PAYS
1575.82

Show

3.80
9.60
15.20

{US Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)




2AMARLT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z24MAR17

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 14
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/14/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/14/1/4

Daily Double
QFFICIATL
6/2

2/14/1/74
6,11,13

s2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
18:25:55(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
49.20

00 PAYS
233.60

00 PAYS
3302.50

00 PAYS
78.00

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

24MARLY

(US Dollars)
Place

6.20
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

24.60

$0.50 PAYS
116.80

$0.10 PRYS
330.25

$1.00 PAYS
39.00

{us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

5.00
5.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




24MAR1?
18:56:43{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL ZAMARLY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIS3H

FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 10

3rd 14

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
2710714

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/10/14/ALL

Daily Pouble
CFFICIAL
2/2

2/10/14/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13

$2.

31.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
258.80

00 PAYS
3644.70

0C PAYS
6503.60

00 PAYS
29.00

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

24MAR17

{(US Dollars)
Place

4.80C
20.60

$1.00C PAYS

129.40

$0.50 PAYS
1822.35

40.10 PAYS
650.36

$1.00 PAYS
14.50

{Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
8.00
6.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 1




24MAR1T
19:27:11(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 24MARLY

RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 11/4/7/15

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL
ist 11
2nd 4
2rd 7
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/74/7/15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

$2

51

$1

32

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

24MARYT
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.40 4,60
4,80
.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
27.60 13.80
.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
45.80 22.90
.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
507.40 50.74
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
38.00 19.00

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.40
4.00
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




ZAMAR17
19:56:38 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM LAUREL 24MAR17
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 12

Znd 10

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
QFFPICIAL
12/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/10/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
12/16/7/3

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
11/12

12/10/7/3

Win

17.40

$2.00 PAYS
180.40

$1.00 PAYS
739.40

$1.00 PAYS
15193.20

52.00 PAYS
94.80

24MARLY

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

1.

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.60
12.00

00 PAYS

90.20

50 PAYS
36%.70

10 PAYS
1519.32

00 PAYS
47.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

6.60
11.z2¢
22.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




